STO UO

Novak Josef
Bobalikova Jana
Motl Radek
Pirkl Zdenék
Simek Radim
Synacek Vojtéch

K+M
Kamenik Vlastimil
Moravek Jaroslav

Klapal Jaroslav

3
4

Severa Oldrich
Severa Tomas
Severova Jana
Severova Karolina
13
14

Pozdni Sbér

Koblizek Pavel
Slingr Jaroslav
Dubének Jan
Roubal Leo$
Musil Petr
Sahliger Milan

César Team
[ o0
Kadarka Zdenék
Novékova Iva
Horak Michal
Hanus Pavel
Volf JiFi

Sahliger Milan

JaR

Jansa Zdenek

0v:y

Rézickova Gabriela
Razicka Lubomir
Jansova Zderika

Razicka Radovan

483
:

BK Team

Broke$ Frantisek
Krulich Pavel
Brokes Milan

16
17
18

TTC
0 |
Blasko Jan
Copian Stefan
Kadrman Miloslav
Liska Pavel
Kantorek Jifi
Hajek Ladislav

Pozdni Sbér 2
554
Koblizek Pavel
Slingr Jaroslav
Dubének Jan 0
Roubal Leos

Musil Petr
Sahliger Milan

Paz

Severa OldFich
Severa Tomas
Severova Jana
Severova Karolina
13
14

o/ I
[ 190 [

g E

Blasko Jan
Copian Stefan
Kadrman Miloslav
Liska Pavel
Kantorek Jifi
Hajek Ladislav

BK Team
Brokes$ Frantisek

Krulich Pavel
Brokes Milan

Kamenik Vlastimil
Moravek Jaroslav
Klapal Jaroslav

STO UO

Novak Josef
Bobalikova Jana
Motl Radek
Pirkl Zdenék
Simek Radim
Synacek Vojtéch

JaR
Jansa Zdenek
Ckova Gabriela
Razicka Lubomir
Jansova Zderika

o vy

Rézicka Radovan
8

César Team

Kadarika Zdenék
Novékova Iva
Horak Michal
Hanus Pavel

Volf JiFi
6

César Team
[ o0
Kadarka Zdenék
Novékova Iva
Horak Michal
Hanus Pavel
Volf JiFi
()

STO UO
o
Novak Josef
Bobalikova Jana
Motl Radek
Pirkl Zdenék
Simek Radim
Synacek Vojtéch

[ 155 |
o I

o/ I

Jansa Zdenek
ickova Gabriela
R@zi¢ka Lubomir
Jansova Zderka

R@zi¢ka Radovan

Blasko Jan
Copian Stefan
Kadrman Miloslav
Liska Pavel
Kantorek Jifi
Hajek Ladislav

Koblizek Pavel
§Iingr Jaroslav
Dubanek Jan
Roubal Leo$
Musil Petr
Sahliger Milan

Kamenik Vlastimil
Moravek Jaroslav
Klapal Jaroslav
Moravkova Drahomira
3
4

o 202 [

UM 136

Paz
8 |
Severa Oldrich
Severa Tomas
Severova Jana
Severova Karolina
13
14

BK Team

Brokes Frantisek
Krulich Pavel
Brokes Milan

16
17
18

K+M
Kamenik Vlastimil
Moravek Jaroslav

Klapal Jaroslav
Moravkova Drahomira
3

STO UO

Novak Josef
Bobalikova Jana
Motl Radek
Pirkl Zdenék
Simek Radim
Synacek Vojtéch

—
4 KOLO
BK Team

Brokes Frantisek
Krulich Pavel
Brokes Milan

16
17
18

TTC

Blasko Jan
Copian Stefan
Kadrman Miloslav
Liska Pavel
Kantorek Jifi
Hajek Ladislav




JaR 2
[ 8
Jansa Zdenek
R ova Gabriela
R@zi¢ka Lubomir
Jansova Zderka
R@zi¢ka Radovan
8

)l 190

0 PaZ

513  [NCIS

Severa Oldfich

Severa Tomas

Severova Jana
Severova Karolina

af 177 |
3y 152

César Team

Kadarka Zdenék
Novakova Iva
Horak Michal
Hanus Pavel

Volf JiFi

Pozdni Sbér

0 |
0 Koblizek Pavel
(0] §Iingr Jaroslav
0 Dubanek Jan
0 Roubal Leo$
0 Musil Petr
0 Sahliger Milan

JaR
[ 8 |
Jansa Zdenek

Ckové Gabriela
R@zi¢ka Lubomir
Jansova Zderka
R@zi¢ka Radovan

8

César Team
o
Kadarika Zdenék
Novakova Iva
Horak Michal
Hanus Pavel
Volf Jifi
6

Broke$ Frantisek
Krulich Pavel
Brokes Milan

16
17

Kamenik Vlastimil
Moravek Jaroslav
(0] Klapal Jaroslav
8 Moravkova Drahomira
0
0

Novak Josef
Bobalikova Jana
Motl Radek
Pirkl Zdenék
Simek Radim
Synacek Vojtéch

Blasko Jan
Copian Stefan
Kadrman Miloslav
Liska Pavel
Kantorek Jifi
Hajek Ladislav

g |

ol

Pozdni Sbér
0 |
Koblizek Pavel
§Iingr Jaroslav
Dubdnek Jan
Roubal Leo$
Musil Petr
Sahliger Milan

Paz
8 |
0 Severa Oldfich
0 Severa Tomas
8 Severova Jana
0 Severova Karolina
0 13
(0] 14

TTC

Blasko Jan
Copian Stefan
Kadrman Miloslav
Liska Pavel
Kantorek Jifi
Hajek Ladislav

Pozdni Sbér

563
Koblizek Pavel
§Iingr Jaroslav
Dubdnek Jan
Roubal Leo$

Musil Petr

Sahliger Milan

o |

o/ I
O I I
o I
o I

[ 212 [
[ 202 ¢

Kamenik Vlastimil
Moravek Jaroslav
(0] Klapal Jaroslav
8 Moravkova Drahomira
0 3
0 4

Jansa Zdenek
R@zickovéa Gabriela
R@zi¢ka Lubomir
Jansova Zderka

0 vy

RdZzicka Radovan

Severa Oldfich
Severa Tomas
Severova Jana
Severova Karolina
13
14

BK Team
Brokes$ Frantisek

Krulich Pavel
Brokes Milan

César Team

Kadarika Zdenék
Novakova Iva
Horak Michal
Hanus Pavel

Volf Jifi

Novak Josef
Bobalikova Jana
Motl Radek
Pirkl Zdenék
Simek Radim
Synacek Vojtéch

BK Team

Broke$ Frantisek
Krulich Pavel
Brokes Milan

16
17
18

Blasko Jan
Copian Stefan
Kadrman Miloslav
Liska Pavel
Kantorek Jifi
Hajek Ladislav

o/ I

o |
o/ I

Pozdni Sbér

Koblizek Pavel
§Iingr Jaroslav
Dubének Jan
Roubal Leo$
Musil Petr
Sahliger Milan

César Team

Kadarika Zdenék
Novakova Iva
Horak Michal
Hanus Pavel

Volf Jifi
6

Jansa Zdenek
Razickova Gabriela
R@zi¢ka Lubomir
Jansova Zderka
R@zitka Radovan
8

PaZ

Severa Oldfich
Severa Tomas
Severova Jana
Severova Karolina
13
14

Novak Josef
Bobalikova Jana
Motl Radek
Pirkl Zdenék
Simek Radim
Synacek Vojtéch

Kamenik Vlastimil
Moravek Jaroslav
Klapal Jaroslav
Moravkova Drahomira
3
4

0
0
0
8
0
0
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1. Brokes Milan 183 | 169 ] 176 | 188 | 190 | 182 | 181 181,29
2. Moravkova Drahomira 134 | 204 | 164 | 206 | 238 | 168 | 153 181,00
3. Moravek Jaroslav 234 | 183 | 136 | 160 | 154 | 185 | 204 179,43
4, Pirkl Zden ék 211 | 171 | 193 | 157 | 162 178,80
5. Jansa Zdenek 178 | 177 | 152 | 189 | 126 | 222 | 200 177,71
6. Sahliger Milan 196 | 146 | 187 | 178 | 170 | 202 | 164 177,57
7. Musil Petr 158 | 218 | 119 212 176,75
8. Kamenik Vlastimil 155 | 208 | 202 | 204 | 121 | 171 | 171 176,00
9. Copian Stefan 179 | 166 | 159 | 159 | 200 | 170 | 163 170,86
10. | BrokeS FrantiSek 166 | 159 | 159 | 183 | 146 | 195 | 187 170,71
11. | RuGZi¢kova Gabriela 158 | 136 | 187 | 190 | 172 | 157 | 169 167,00
12. | Novak Josef 145 | 171 | 155 | 165 189 | 155 163,33
13. | Slingr Jaroslav 190 | 206 | 148 | 135 134 162,60
14. 1 Krulich Pavel 134 | 139 | 177 | 194 | 141 | 156 | 184 160,71
15. ] Severa Tomas 148 | 163 | 152 | 199 | 136 | 151 158,17
16. | Severova Jana 168 147 | 181 | 126 155,50
17. ] RuGZi¢ka Radovan 130 | 170 | 130 | 142 | 200 | 168 | 143 154,71
18. | Severa Old Fich 148 | 125 | 163 | 177 | 152 | 133 | 152 150,00
19. | Roubal Leo$ 109 190 | 161 | 149 | 137 149,20
20. | Motl Radek 148 | 141 ] 144 | 168 | 134 | 115 | 189 148,43
21. | Liska Pavel 161 | 142 ] 122 | 176 | 163 | 124 | 141 146,86
22. | Synacek Vojt éch 127 | 143 | 156 142,00
23. | Kadrman Miloslav 129 | 157 | 119 | 156 | 137 | 146 | 123 138,14
24. | Severova Karolina 105 88 106 | 125 106,00




1. Moravkova Drahomira 199,71 | 181,00 | 181,00 | #DIV/0! ] #DIV/0!] 3932,00 | 21,00 187,24
2. Blasko Jan 183,57 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/O! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 1285,00 7,00 183,57
3. | Jansa Zdenek #DIV/O!'] 193,33 | 177,71 | #DIV/O! | #DIV/0!| 1824,00 | 10,00 182,40
4. Kantorek Ji Fi #DIV/0!]| 182,14 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/O! | #DIV/0!'| 1275,00 7,00 182,14
5. Pirkl Zden ék 187,20 | 170,00 | 178,80 | #DIV/0! ] #DIV/0!] 2850,00 | 16,00 178,13
6. Kamenik Vlastimil 168,29 | 189,29 | 176,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0'| 3735,00 | 21,00 177,86
7. Musil Petr 179,14 | 177,00 | 176,75 | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!] 3200,00 | 18,00 177,78
8. | Sabhliger Milan #DIV/O! | #DIV/0!l'} 177,57 | #DIV/O! | #DIV/0!' | 1243,00 7,00 177,57
9. Moravek Jaroslav 177,86 | 167,75 ] 179,43 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!] 3172,00 | 18,00 176,22
10.] Severa Tomas 178,57 | 186,71 | 158,17 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 3506,00 | 20,00 175,30
11.] Brokes FrantiSek 161,14 | 190,00 | 170,71 | #DIV/0! ] #DIV/0!] 3653,00 | 21,00 173,95
12.| Horak Michal #DIV/0O!]| 172,29 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/O! | #DIV/0!'| 1206,00 7,00 172,29
13.] Brokes Milan 167,29 | 157,86 | 181,29 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!] 3545,00 | 21,00 168,81
14.] Copian Stefan 156,43 | 176,43 | 170,86 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 3526,00 | 21,00 167,90
15.] Razicka Lubomir 174,29 | 157,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 2005,00 | 12,00 167,08
16.] Severova Jana 168,43 | 164,57 | 155,50 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0'| 2953,00 | 18,00 164,06
17.] Krulich Pavel 170,71 | 160,43 ] 160,71 | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!] 3443,00 | 21,00 163,95
18.] Novak Josef 169,57 | 157,83 ]| 163,33 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0'| 3114,00 | 19,00 163,89
19.] Bobalikova Jana 170,17 | 153,67 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!'] 1943,00 | 12,00 161,92
20.| Ruazickova Gabriela 156,14 | 162,57 | 167,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 3400,00 | 21,00 161,90
21.] Dubéanek Jan 153,75 | 167,25 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 1284,00 8,00 160,50
22.] Roubal Leos 168,67 | 161,43 | 149,20 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 2888,00 | 18,00 160,44
23.| RuZiéka Radovan 162,71 | 158,50 | 154,71 | #DIV/0! ] #DIV/0!'] 3173,00 | 20,00 158,65
24.] Severa Old fich 159,86 | 160,71 | 150,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0'| 3294,00 | 21,00 156,86
25.| Slingr Jaroslav 156,00 | 145,00 | 162,60 | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!'] 1872,00 | 12,00 156,00
26.] Motl Radek 169,33 | 146,67 | 148,43 | #DIVv/0! | #DIV/0! | 1987,00 | 13,00 152,85
27.| Liska Pavel #DIV/O! | #DIV/0! | 146,86 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!] 1028,00 7,00 146,86
28.] Klapal Jaroslav #DIV/0!| 144,33 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 433,00 3,00 144,33
29.| Hajek Ladislav 151,14 | 137,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0O! | #DIV/0!'] 2017,00 | 14,00 144,07
30.] Synéacek Vojt éch #DIV/O! | #DIV/0!'] 142,00 | #DIV/O! | #DIV/0!| 426,00 3,00 142,00
31.| Kadrman Miloslav #DIV/O! | #DIV/0! | 138,14 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/O!'] 967,00 7,00 138,14
32.] Novakova lva #DIV/0!]| 132,86 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!'] 930,00 7,00 132,86
33.] Severovéa Karolina #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | 106,00 | #DIV/O! | #DIV/O!'] 424,00 4,00 106,00
34.| Volf Jiri #DIV/0! ] 104,86 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 734,00 7,00 104,86
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Brokes Milan
Moravkova Drahomira
Moravek Jaroslav
Pirkl Zden ék
Jansa Zdenek
Sahliger Milan
Musil Petr
Kamenik Vlastimil
Copian Stefan
Brokes FrantiSek
RGzickova Gabriela
Novak Josef
Slingr Jaroslav
Krulich Pavel
Severa Tomas
Severova Jana
RGzi¢ka Radovan
Severa Old fich
Roubal Leos

Motl Radek

LiSka Pavel
Synacek Vojt éch
Kadrman Miloslav
Severova Karolina

183
134
234
211
178
196
158
155
179
166
158
145

134

168
130
148
109
148
161

129
105

169
204
183
171
177
146
218
208
166
159
136
171
190
139
148

170
125

141
142

157
88

176
164
136
193
152
187
119
202
159
159
187
155
206
177
163
147
130
163

144
121

119

188
206
160
157
189
178

204
159
183
190
165
148
194
152
181
142
177
190
168
176

156

190
238
154
162
126
170

121
200
146
172

135
141
199
126
200
152
161
134
163
127
137

182
168
185

222
202
212
171
170
195
157
189

156
136

168
133
149
115
124
143
146
106

181
153
204

200
164

171
163
187
169
155
134
184
151

143
152
137
189
141
156
123
125



